
Sl No Name Roll No Batch Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Score Rank Comments

1 VAIBHAV ******3896 FRC-10 90.83 92.57 88.67 94.53 91.65 1 Top Performance
2 ANSHUMAN PRIYADARSHI ******1082 FRC-10 92.33 89.05 87.47 96.27 91.28 2 Top Performance
3 VAISHNAVI CHAUHAN ******9218 FRC-10 87.17 86.86 86.40 90.80 87.81 3 Top Performance
4 ROOPKATHA KAR ******7980 FRC-10 88.50 88.38 68.93 96.80 85.65 4 Top Performance
5 HARSHWARDHAN SINGH GURJAR ******8508 FRC 10 85.17 68.19 82.40 95.47 82.81 5 Top Performance
6 ANURAG ANAND ******3637 FRC-10 71.67 96.76 70.40 91.47 82.57 6 Top Performance
7 VAIBHAV SINGH ******3582 FRC-10 88.17 77.14 80.93 82.93 82.29 7 Top Performance
8 MOHIT SINGH BHATI ******5103 FRC-10 69.50 75.81 83.33 97.60 81.56 8 Top Performance
9 AKASH BAPAT ******2613 FRC-10 74.00 72.48 79.60 97.87 80.99 9 Top Performance
10 ANURAG MISHRA ******5097 FRC-10 76.83 78.67 82.13 85.60 80.81 10 Top Performance
11 SHUBHAM VATS ******7368 FRC-10 74.67 74.10 86.00 86.27 80.26 11 Top Performance
12 HARSHAL KALE ******6544 FRC-10 80.33 72.29 80.00 83.60 79.05 12 Top Performance
13 DIVYA KRISHNA PERAVALI ******4124 FRC-10 73.67 75.62 79.33 84.00 78.15 13 Top Performance
14 AAYUSH RAJ ******9616 FRC-10 75.33 69.14 75.47 90.93 77.72 14 Top Performance
15 NANDINI JUNEJA ******7325 FRC-10 73.00 70.95 78.93 83.60 76.62 15 Top Performance
16 KAPPA BHAVANI ******5459 FRC-10 77.33 73.24 71.60 82.80 76.24 16 Top Performance
17 SWATI SARKAR ******7771 FRC-10 71.17 70.67 76.27 85.33 75.86 17 Top Performance
18 ESTHER TAMILARASI P ******6437 FRC-10 71.00 70.67 77.47 78.53 74.42 18 Top Performance
19 PRINCY LAMBA ******7540 FRC-10 78.17 64.00 71.07 83.73 74.24 19 Top Performance
20 ADI PRATAP SINGH ******8613 FRC-10 69.67 65.62 80.27 79.73 73.82 20 Top Performance
21 JOGI BHARAT ******4970 FRC 10 69.50 71.62 76.53 77.60 73.81 21 Top Performance
22 ROUSHAN KUMAR ******3186 FRC-10 85.50 76.95 76.67 54.93 73.51 22 Top Performance
23 KONALA RESHMA REDDY ******8761 FRC-10 66.17 69.33 72.40 83.47 72.84 23 Top Performance
24 KARNI PRATAP SINGH RAJAWAT ******0313 FRC-10 70.83 65.43 76.00 78.93 72.80 24 Top Performance
25 VAISHNAVI DEPALLY ******6655 FRC-10 53.00 75.90 77.07 84.27 72.56 25 Top Performance
26 ANKIT SAHOO ******0757 FRC-10 73.00 67.90 71.47 76.93 72.33 26 Top Performance
27 JATIN ******9332 FRC-10 67.50 68.57 68.00 82.67 71.68 27 Top Performance
28 ADITYA RANJAN ******7803 FRC-10 63.50 64.86 75.07 82.67 71.52 28 Top Performance
29 AYUSH SHAHI ******0337 FRC-10 70.00 66.00 70.67 79.07 71.43 29 Top Performance
30 KUNAL GAUTAM ******1639 FRC-10 73.50 68.29 80.67 63.07 71.38 30 Top Performance
31 SOHAM MUKHERJEE ******9546 FRC-10 65.17 68.00 71.07 80.80 71.26 31 Top Performance
32 NITEESH T V ******0432 FRC-10 62.17 64.86 79.07 78.27 71.09 32 Top Performance
33 NAVEEN KUNKALA ******5542 FRC-10 59.17 68.10 75.47 81.33 71.02 33 Top Performance
34 SANDEEP ******8033 FRC-10 47.17 72.10 77.87 86.13 70.82 34 Top Performance
35 KANIKA JHALA ******4768 FRC-10 59.50 71.71 61.87 87.33 70.10 35 Top Performance
36 PARASMANI GAURAV ******7151 FRC-10 67.67 68.57 69.73 73.07 69.76 36 Good Performance
37 SHUBHAM MITTAL ******0163 FRC-10 57.50 69.33 66.67 84.53 69.51 37 Good Performance
38 KULDEEP SHARMA ******4212 FRC-10 73.33 69.43 82.40 52.00 69.29 38 Good Performance
39 MANDEEP SINGH SHAKTAWAT ******7419 FRC-10 68.00 64.19 69.47 70.93 68.15 39 Good Performance
40 PRANAV DIPAK MALI ******8273 FRC-10 74.33 66.10 68.27 63.20 67.97 40 Good Performance
41 BHAVYA BALI ******3578 FRC-10 36.00 53.24 86.67 95.73 67.91 41 Good Performance
42 KALASH JYOTI VATS ******0158 FRC-10 48.33 75.05 70.27 77.47 67.78 42 Good Performance
43 PRAKHAR CHATURVEDI ******4220 FRC-10 69.67 63.62 67.73 69.07 67.52 43 Good Performance
44 LOVEDEV SINGH ******8629 FRC-10 63.00 58.29 73.60 74.80 67.42 44 Good Performance
45 RITAM SINGH ******9887 FRC-10 62.50 61.43 74.53 71.07 67.38 45 Good Performance
46 VRUSHABH SHAMKUWAR ******0586 FRC-10 67.33 65.33 68.53 67.07 67.07 46 Good Performance
47 NEELANSH SRIVASTAVA ******6122 FRC-10 67.50 67.14 66.27 66.80 66.93 47 Good Performance
48 YASH SWARNKAR ******2440 FRC-10 60.83 59.90 72.13 74.53 66.85 48 Good Performance
49 JYOTI KUMARI ******1486 FRC-10 80.33 69.62 49.33 67.33 66.65 49 Good Performance
50 ADARSH MAURYA ******7943 FRC-10 64.67 60.38 65.60 75.47 66.53 50 Good Performance
51 RIDHI KUMARI ******0630 FRC-10 67.00 53.43 73.47 70.40 66.07 51 Good Performance
52 SHARATH KUMAR N ******7718 FRC-10 68.50 59.52 68.27 66.67 65.74 52 Good Performance
53 VINAYAK P HOSALLI ******7797 FRC-10 28.50 71.33 76.67 85.33 65.46 53 Good Performance
54 DIVYANSHU KUMAR ******9319 FRC-10 71.50 65.24 57.73 64.40 64.72 54 Good Performance
55 SAYALI WASKAR ******2816 FRC-10 56.67 67.62 65.33 68.67 64.57 55 Good Performance
56 PARVANI JAMUNKAR ******2030 FRC-10 51.33 65.43 68.93 72.53 64.56 56 Good Performance
57 PRINCE MITTAL ******1598 FRC-10 67.33 58.00 56.80 72.40 63.63 57 Good Performance
58 NIKHIL SONI ******0426 FRC-10 59.17 64.38 61.87 68.67 63.52 58 Good Performance
59 KARAN GAUR ******7840 FRC-10 64.83 60.86 63.47 64.40 63.39 59 Good Performance
60 SWAGATIKA PRIYADARSHINI ******5298 FRC-10 59.17 57.33 64.80 71.33 63.16 60 Good Performance
61 KUNWAR PRATEEK PRATAP ******3949 FRC-10 64.33 55.43 51.47 80.53 62.94 61 Good Performance
62 SHAIK ASAD ******9149 FRC-10 58.00 71.24 62.40 59.73 62.84 62 Good Performance
63 RISHU SINGH ******7848 FRC-10 67.00 50.95 55.73 76.67 62.59 63 Good Performance
64 KAUSTAV KUNDU ******9001 FRC-10 66.50 57.14 49.87 75.60 62.28 64 Good Performance
65 SAURAV SINGH ******9107 FRC-10 47.17 63.33 67.87 69.87 62.06 65 Good Performance
66 SHANTANU ******4557 FRC-10 70.83 54.29 52.53 70.40 62.01 66 Good Performance
67 RASHMI YADAV ******9545 FRC-10 64.33 42.67 71.07 69.87 61.98 67 Good Performance
68 JATIN KUMAR CHAUDHARI ******3299 FRC-10 61.83 54.10 61.87 68.27 61.52 68 Good Performance
69 MLN SAI SRIVIDYA ******7430 FRC-10 63.67 50.95 54.27 77.07 61.49 69 Good Performance
70 SAKSHAM ******7451 FRC-10 66.50 50.19 68.93 58.80 61.11 70 Good Performance
71 ANKUR AGRAJ ******9574 FRC-10 56.00 55.33 56.93 74.67 60.73 71 Good Performance
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72 NISHANT KISLAYA ******2065 FRC-10 35.83 64.57 66.00 76.40 60.70 72 Good Performance
73 SEEMA SINGH ******6017 FRC-10 68.17 56.57 58.67 58.67 60.52 73 Good Performance
74 SIDDHARTH DWIVEDI ******5673 FRC-10 66.67 63.90 78.13 31.73 60.11 74 Good Performance
75 TANISHQ TANMAY ******3508 FRC-10 56.50 60.00 56.00 66.13 59.66 75 Good Performance
76 AAYUSH DUGGAL ******4359 FRC-10 50.50 76.38 35.87 74.40 59.29 76 Good Performance
77 KRITEEK DAS ******4827 FRC-10 55.50 47.14 58.53 75.47 59.16 77 Good Performance
78 RAVI P ******4103 FRC-10 55.33 57.62 59.33 64.27 59.14 78 Good Performance
79 TANMAY RAMESH SHENDE ******9417 FRC-10 39.33 67.05 35.60 91.60 58.40 79 Good Performance
80 DHANRAJ GUPTA ******7176 FRC-10 31.83 52.86 66.80 80.40 57.97 80 Good Performance
81 PREETI ******8493 FRC-10 55.83 54.10 64.93 56.80 57.92 81 Good Performance
82 UTKARSH SISODIA ******8152 FRC-10 59.67 51.62 62.67 55.33 57.32 82 Good Performance
83 ARPAN SODANI ******2765 FRC-10 48.50 61.24 63.33 55.60 57.17 83 Good Performance
84 RENUKA YADAV ******1427 FRC-10 54.00 56.48 54.53 63.33 57.09 84 Good Performance
85 HARSH VINAYAK ******5144 FRC-10 38.50 46.29 66.53 76.40 56.93 85 Good Performance
86 RAJEEV ******7630 FRC-10 68.00 62.38 59.20 34.53 56.03 86 Good Performance
87 MANISH KUMAR ******5441 FRC-10 41.33 49.90 63.33 68.13 55.68 87 Good Performance
88 ANKIT ******9334 FRC-10 52.17 53.90 61.60 54.93 55.65 88 Good Performance
89 SRAJAN KHARE ******6435 FRC-10 28.17 49.05 67.07 78.00 55.57 89 Good Performance
90 TEJASWI GADDAMEDI ******0111 FRC-10 56.17 50.10 57.73 55.33 54.83 90 Good Performance
91 HANSHIKA KANDOI ******9935 FRC-10 49.17 64.76 51.20 53.87 54.75 91 Good Performance
92 AVINASH KUMAR ******1942 FRC-10 62.67 51.81 38.93 65.20 54.65 92 Good Performance
93 CHANDA VIVEK ******0475 FRC-10 65.33 40.95 49.20 61.07 54.14 93 Good Performance
94 AKANSHA SINGH ******8693 FRC-10 57.00 51.62 42.13 65.47 54.05 94 Good Performance
95 SUPRIYA RANGA ******7940 FRC-10 58.67 50.76 40.53 65.87 53.96 95 Good Performance
96 ISHA CHAUDHARY ******1383 FRC-10 60.83 48.86 40.93 64.80 53.86 96 Good Performance
97 SNEHA KUMARI ******3672 FRC-10 44.83 63.52 57.47 48.67 53.62 97 Good Performance
98 GORAKSHA SINGH ******8144 FRC-10 65.33 54.95 45.20 46.67 53.04 98 Good Performance
99 JITHENDAR ******8536 FRC 10 44.00 54.48 48.00 64.13 52.65 99 Good Performance

100 TANISHK KERURE ******5876 FRC 10 52.50 59.81 46.40 50.27 52.24 100 Good Performance
101 JAHNAVI ******3879 FRC-10 62.50 49.62 33.47 59.20 51.20 101 Good Performance
102 AISHWARYA S ******7134 FRC-10 52.83 42.19 48.40 61.07 51.12 102 Good Performance
103 VAISHNAVI SURESH DARADE ******0795 FRC-10 53.83 48.95 48.00 53.33 51.03 103 Good Performance
104 JITESH ******9540 FRC-10 43.50 43.90 48.40 63.20 49.75 104 Good Performance
105 ARCHITA SRIVASTAVA ******7750 FRC-10 42.50 46.00 51.33 56.27 49.03 105 Good Performance
106 SHUBHANGINI YADAV ******6548 FRC-10 20.17 64.00 40.80 68.27 48.31 106 Good Performance
107 SWATIKA SHARMA ******0046 FRC-10 59.50 61.33 35.07 36.93 48.21 107 Good Performance
108 NISHITHA GIRI B ******3364 FRC-10 54.17 65.33 10.93 55.87 46.58 108 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
109 DHEERAJ SHARMA ******8545 FRC-10 60.33 39.43 38.53 48.00 46.57 109 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
110 ROHAN KUUMAR ******8895 FRC-10 30.33 49.62 54.00 52.13 46.52 110 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
111 RINKU ******7407 FRC 10 62.67 46.10 59.87 16.40 46.26 111 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
112 AKANKSHA SINGH ******0254 FRC-10 45.67 46.00 35.33 57.60 46.15 112 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
113 BHAVESH CHUNI ******5646 FRC-10 42.00 39.05 46.40 47.07 43.63 113 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
114 AKANKSHA SHARMA ******6045 FRC-10 65.50 39.62 40.67 26.27 43.01 114 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
115 DHANANJAY GOYAL ******2452 FRC-10 49.17 38.95 43.20 38.80 42.53 115 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
116 NISHU SINGLA ******1191 FRC-10 28.83 59.14 42.53 39.20 42.43 116 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
117 SUNIL KUMAR ******2528 FRC-10 44.17 38.00 40.80 46.67 42.41 117 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
118 NANDITA SINGH ******8228 FRC-10 27.17 42.10 48.67 49.60 41.88 118 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
119 SOURABH SHAMRAO SHINDE ******6087 FRC-10 52.67 40.38 41.87 29.20 41.03 119 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
120 SALONI RATHORE ******8455 FRC-10 27.67 41.24 35.07 58.67 40.66 120 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
121 SHIVA CHAUHAN ******6398 FRC-10 16.50 30.29 57.07 55.47 39.83 121 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
122 AKHIL PANDA ******4971 FRC-10 0.00 17.52 66.00 74.53 39.51 122 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
123 CHAITANYA KRISHNA ******2412 FRC-10 45.50 54.00 16.13 36.93 38.14 123 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
124 ALISH AHMED ******1187 FRC-10 51.33 54.10 26.80 19.47 37.92 124 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
125 SRISHTI TRIVEDI ******5683 FRC-10 52.33 32.48 28.00 37.87 37.67 125 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
126 ABHISHEK KAPOOR ******8533 FRC 10 21.33 31.24 34.93 60.53 37.01 126 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
127 DIVYA NUNHOI SHARMA ******9888 FRC-10 20.83 60.29 46.00 18.00 36.28 127 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
128 SOURABH PAWAR ******2145 FRC-10 0.00 43.14 38.67 62.00 35.95 128 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
129 M PRANEETH ******5022 FRC-10 43.00 37.33 29.73 32.80 35.72 129 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
130 SARITA SINGH PAL ******2060 FRC-10 36.33 27.52 39.07 34.00 34.23 130 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
131 SHUBHRA SHRIVASTAVA ******1663 FRC 10 0.00 33.71 43.47 57.87 33.76 131 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
132 MOHIT VERMA ******8353 FRC 10 0.00 30.86 36.40 67.73 33.75 132 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
133 HRITIKA ******5756 FRC-10 22.83 31.33 24.67 37.20 29.01 133 Lack of Preparation
134 ISHA NARERA ******9612 FRC-10 40.50 18.86 25.33 30.80 28.87 134 Lack of Preparation
135 KASANI NISHANTH ******5707 FRC-10 0.00 50.00 28.80 36.00 28.70 135 Lack of Preparation
136 DIVYANSH BHATT ******0024 FRC-10 37.83 28.19 18.00 21.07 26.27 136 Lack of Preparation
137 KHUSHI SINGH ******8801 FRC-10 15.17 28.48 29.47 22.27 23.84 137 Lack of Preparation
138 RITOPRATIM MUKHERJEE ******7184 FRC-10 0.00 47.90 40.80 0.00 22.18 138 Lack of Preparation
139 DIVYANSHA SHARMA ******9587 FRC-10 0.00 36.10 19.47 26.93 20.62 139 Lack of Preparation
140 UDAY KANT ******7566 FRC 10 0.00 0.00 10.67 64.00 18.67 140 Lack of Preparation
141 PUJA KUMARI ******7455 FRC-10 14.83 15.62 18.93 24.53 18.48 141 Lack of Preparation
142 YOGITA YADAV ******0335 FRC 10 56.33 15.62 0.00 0.00 17.99 142 Lack of Preparation
143 ADITI GOYAL ******3752 FRC 10 0.00 27.81 30.00 5.47 15.82 143 Lack of Preparation



144 ABHISHEK KRISHNIA ******5199 FRC-10 46.67 15.33 0.00 0.00 15.50 144 Lack of Preparation
145 ABHISHEK NADRE ******3104 FRC 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.87 12.97 145 Lack of Preparation
146 JYOTI KUMARI ******7290 FRC-10 6.33 11.43 19.60 5.20 10.64 146 Lack of Preparation
147 AZAAN TAHIR KHAN ******3618 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 10.93 26.93 9.47 147 Lack of Preparation
148 KISHAN LAL JANGID ******2303 FRC 10 0.00 0.00 5.33 30.67 9.00 148 Lack of Preparation
149 RAJA KUMAR ******6561 FRC-10 0.00 5.62 20.67 7.33 8.40 149 Lack of Preparation
150 KUNDAN KUMAR ******3591 FRC 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 6.50 150 Lack of Preparation
151 NAVNEET KOUR ******5576 FRC 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.60 3.90 151 Lack of Preparation
152 ANUPRIYA SHREE ******1494 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 152 Lack of Interest
153 AMULYA R ******3236 FRC 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 152 Lack of Interest
154 KAPIL GARG ******8096 FRC 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 152 Lack of Interest
155 NAVEEN KUMAR ******9549 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 152 Lack of Interest
156 NISHANTH KASANI ******6330 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 152 Lack of Interest
157 SAYALI GHODAKE ******6883 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 152 Lack of Interest
158 VAIDARBHI DHAR ******8040 FRC 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 152 Lack of Interest


